-H North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #6514

Spring Classic League

Division: 14UB 2ND EAST1 Field: TSCOCAR1

Date: sunday, May 7, 2023 Time: 3:00 PM

Home: 09 (14U) OCSA Coastal Crew Away: 09 (14U) GCAA Cleve Utd Arsenal

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
09 (14U) OCSA Coastal Crew 09 (14U) GCAA Cleve Utd Arsenal
No. Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

01 Max Crandall
10 Micah Roman
11 Liam McGibbony
12 Jaxyn Straws
13 Myles Benitez
14 Jonathon Carter
16 Jasiyah Johnson
02 Xavier Reyes
24 Wyatt Peterson
28 Darian Metz

03 Tristen Carper
46 Mason Carter
06 Hayden Soto
69 Carter Cordy
07 Jhianni Fowler
08 Oren Hansley
80 Richard Ceruzzi
09 Melissa Murray

99 Giovanni Guzman

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

10 Julio Casanova-Lopez

11 Coleman Jones

13 Caleb Benavides Acosta

14 Jake Conner

15 Holden Morris

17 Nathaniel Heiliger

18 Brycen Poynor
02 Grant Foggiano

23 Matthew Truelove

28 Brodie Willis
34 John Broadwell
06 Andrew Greiner
76 Jacob Williams
88 Orrin Lam

09 Blayden Cotten
91 David Breeden

99 Conner Murray

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




